
ATA Results CMA National Trial Saturday, September 9th, 2017
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Expert 'A' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 4 Jonathan English Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 5 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 5 2 27 7 1 11 8 21 5 2 1 3
2nd 11 Jordan Szoke Sherco 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 29 11 5 7 6 16 11 1 2 2
3rd 2 Michel Fortin Belanger Beta 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 3 5 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 1 38 6 6 16 10 15 7 3 5 2
4th 3 Brian Wojnarowski Sherco 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 2 5 3 5 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 5 2 2 47 13 10 16 8 13 8 4 2 5

Pos # Expert 'A' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 8 Mike Feiner TRS 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17 5 4 5 3 23 5 2 1 1
2nd 16 Paul Yvan Belanger Beta 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 0 5 0 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 5 77 17 20 19 21 7 6 2 9 8
3rd 14 Alexis Horik GasGas 5 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 5 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 1 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 106 29 29 26 22 3 4 3 7 15

Pos # Advanced 'B' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 74 Blair Flux GasGas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 1 2 3 26 4 1 1 0
2nd 73 Jake Stapleton Sherco 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 10 2 3 2 3 25 5 1 1 0
3rd 82 Kevin Cordy Beta 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 3 1 7 5 22 7 0 3 0
4th 77 Trevor Howarth Beta 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 5 22 9 4 2 7 23 4 1 2 2
5th 90 Rob Smithurst Sherco 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 2 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 26 3 9 4 10 19 7 3 1 2
6th 50 Norm Jewett Osseta 0 0 3 5 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 5 1 3 3 3 74 8 12 13 28 7 9 2 11 3
7th 15 Stefan Horik GasGas 3 1 2 1 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 2 2 3 1 0 1 1 0 5 5 5 5 82 23 19 22 18 7 7 3 3 12

Pos # Intermediate 'C' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 63 Dave Cordy Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 2 3 3 1 1 0 5 1 1 3 0 5 3 3 1 41 9 11 11 10 13 9 2 6 2
2nd 51 Dave Southam Montesa 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 2 3 1 3 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 2 3 43 14 8 10 11 13 8 4 4 3
3rd 70 Stephane Dagenais Montesa 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 0 0 5 2 1 3 3 5 2 3 0 5 5 3 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 3 68 19 19 13 17 12 4 2 5 9

Pos # Junior 'D' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 204 Freddy McNeil GasGas 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 38 10 9 11 8 10 12 4 6 0
2nd 115 Jan Luedecke Beta 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 3 1 3 3 44 13 9 10 12 11 6 9 5 1
3rd 108 Daniel Feiner Beta 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 2 0 1 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 82 20 25 15 22 4 2 8 13 5
dnf 224 Jean-Pierre Malherbe Sherco 5 2 3 2 1 1 2 3 0 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 2 dnf 23 24 16 0 1 3 6 11 3

Pos # Youth E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 113 Charlie McNeil GasGas 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 1 1 27 5 0 0 0
2nd 155 Lucas Cambareri Oset 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 3 30 6 10 9 5 17 7 3 4 1
3rd 328 Dylan Feiner Oset 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 1 3 5 2 5 3 5 0 0 0 3 1 5 1 0 3 5 5 3 61 8 22 15 16 12 6 1 6 7

Pos # Veteran 45 'C' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 61 John Purse GasGas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 20 5 2 9 4 22 5 2 2 1
2nd 78 Stuart McNeil Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 24 16 1 7 0 24 3 0 2 3

Pos # Super Veteran 55 'D' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 27 Neil Carter Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 1 10 5 0 1 4 28 2 0 1 1
2nd 100 Paul Howarth Sherco 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 1 19 5 1 5 8 23 5 0 3 1
3rd 58 Dave Butler TRS 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 1 21 6 7 5 3 19 7 4 2 0
4th 33 Cam Whiffing Sherco 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 0 1 1 3 1 1 5 2 0 0 34 8 17 7 2 17 8 1 3 3
5th 925 John Searle Montesa 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5 1 1 5 5 1 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 3 3 5 1 45 8 10 15 12 13 9 2 4 4
6th 31 Yvon Tremblay Montesa 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 5 3 5 1 5 1 3 3 3 3 1 2 2 5 5 1 65 23 14 16 12 9 6 4 7 6

Line # Clubman 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
D 111 Louis Lepage Beta n/a

D55 228 Joe Schneeberger Beta 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 3 3 2 0 1 1 0 17 1 6 6 4 21 7 2 2 0
D 13 Wesley Blom Beta 5 1 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 dnf 26 28 0 0 0 1 0 11 4
D 227 Alexandre Dagenais GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 3 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 5 0 1 0 0 31 6 7 6 12 19 5 2 4 2
B 40 Brandon Cambareri Sherco 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 25 3 3 1 18 23 4 0 2 3

D/E 105 Eric Brackenbury Beta 5 1 0 0 3 3 3 0 2 5 2 0 3 3 3 3 5 2 1 5 5 3 1 0 5 2 3 3 5 0 1 0 77 33 19 14 11 7 4 4 10 7



ATA Results CMA National Trial Sunday, September 10th, 2017
Loop scores    0 - 5's

Pos # Champ 'Ch' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 4 Jonathan English Beta 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 5 1 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 3 38 4 13 8 13 15 7 5 2 3
2nd 11 Jordan Szoke Sherco 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 0 5 0 1 0 1 5 0 1 1 3 1 1 39 10 17 9 3 12 13 1 3 3
3rd 2 Michel Fortin Belanger Beta 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 5 1 5 0 2 2 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 5 0 1 3 5 2 55 11 16 15 13 11 7 6 2 6
4th 3 Brian Wojnarowski Sherco 1 0 0 0 5 1 3 1 3 5 3 3 5 1 5 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 5 3 1 2 0 3 3 67 18 13 18 18 8 9 1 7 7

Pos # Expert 'A' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 8 Mike Feiner TRS 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 0 5 2 5 5 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 48 14 14 12 8 17 4 3 1 7
2nd 14 Alexis Horik Gasgas 0 5 1 3 1 1 5 5 5 2 1 2 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 5 5 5 5 101 21 25 26 29 1 6 2 12 11
3rd 16 Paul Yvan Belanger Beta 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 0 1 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 137 31 36 32 38 1 2 2 2 25

Pos # Advanced 'B' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 73 Jake Stapleton Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 1 0 26 9 6 6 5 18 6 4 4 0
2nd 82 Kevin Cordy Beta 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 3 0 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 28 9 3 6 10 22 2 2 4 2
3rd 90 Rob Smithurst Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 3 5 5 3 36 8 7 11 10 20 3 2 3 4
4th 74 Blair Flux Gas Gas 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 2 5 1 0 37 16 11 6 4 13 10 4 3 2
5th 77 Trevor Howarth Beta 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 5 1 2 0 2 1 1 5 5 0 3 2 1 5 3 49 11 17 10 11 11 7 8 2 4
6th 15 Stefan Horik GasGas 1 1 2 0 5 3 0 3 0 3 2 3 3 5 5 5 3 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 76 18 20 16 22 6 5 2 14 5

Pos # Intermediate 'C' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 63 Dave Cordy Montesa 5 0 0 0 5 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 5 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 2 2 0 2 3 3 1 1 55 23 11 7 14 11 6 4 7 4
2nd 52 Stephane Dagenais Montesa 5 0 3 1 0 3 2 0 2 1 5 0 5 5 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 3 1 1 3 3 62 16 12 23 11 10 5 4 8 5
3rd 51 Dave Southam Montesa 5 3 0 0 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 2 0 1 1 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 89 27 23 18 21 3 4 4 14 7

Pos # Junior 'D' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 115 Jan Luedecke Beta 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 3 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 42 7 11 11 13 12 10 4 3 3
2nd 204 Freddy McNeil GasGas 1 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 1 2 2 5 5 5 5 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 50 13 8 19 10 13 7 5 1 6
3rd 108 Daniel Feiner Beta 2 3 0 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 1 0 0 3 2 5 5 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 69 15 19 18 17 8 6 5 6 7

Pos # Youth 'E' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 113 Charlie McNeil Oset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 5 3 2 1 18 3 1 2 0
2nd 328 Dylan Feiner Oset 1 0 0 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 28 12 5 6 5 13 4 1 4 2
3rd 155 Lucas Cambareri Oset 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 0 5 3 0 2 36 16 8 4 8 13 2 1 4 4

Pos # Veteran 45 'C' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 61 John Purse GasGas 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 26 6 6 5 9 18 8 2 3 1
2nd 78 Stu McNeill Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 5 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 3 2 3 1 2 2 33 5 13 7 8 17 4 6 4 1
3rd 50 Norm Jewett Beta 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 1 3 1 1 2 5 1 49 14 9 15 11 13 7 4 3 5

Pos # Super Veteran 55 'D' 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
1st 100 Paul Howarth Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 5 5 29 1 0 0 2
2nd 27 Neil Carter Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 21 3 6 5 7 22 5 1 3 1
3rd 33 Cam Whiffing Sherco 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 5 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 25 6 7 4 8 20 7 1 2 2
4th 31 Yvon Tremblay Montesa 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 2 0 3 5 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 28 8 8 9 3 20 2 6 3 1
5th 58 Dave Butler TRS 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 39 9 15 8 7 15 8 4 1 4
6th 925 John Searle Montesa 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 5 3 2 0 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 5 5 2 5 2 1 0 75 20 21 16 18 9 6 4 2 11

Line # Clubman 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 0 1 2 3 5
D 111 Louis Lepage Beta 0 5 5 2 1 3 0 5 3 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 2 3 87 18 23 24 22 3 6 4 11 8

D55 228 Joe Schneeberger Beta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 32 4 5 8 15 17 3 9 2 1
E 227 Alex Dagenais GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 20 7 3 7 3 16 2 0 6 0
B 40 Brandon Cambareri Sherco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 17 6 0 5 6 24 3 3 1 1
E 105 Eric Brackenbury Beta 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 3 5 3 3 3 1 3 0 2 0 1 5 44 13 9 10 12 9 3 1 8 3


